
TERM 1
EVENT DATE

VIP Afternoon 2:30-3:15pm
Year 1 - Year 5

(no Foundations or Yr 6 due to camp)

Wednesday 7th February
(Week 2)

Start of Year Picnic
Woodlands Park
Families attend

Friday 23rd February
3:30-5:30pm
(Week 4)

Cultural Diversity Week and Harmony Day

Special Assembly to celebrate Cultural Diversity
Families attend

Monday 19th March
(Week 8)

Friday 22nd March
2:20pm- 3pm (Assembly)

TERM 2
EVENT DATE

Walk-a-thon / Colour Explosion
Students attend

Wednesday 24th April
(Week 2)

VIP Morning
(Coinciding with Celebrating Mothers and Mother

Figures)
Families attend

Friday 10th May
8:45- 9:30am
(Week 4)

A Day in May
Students attend
Adults volunteer
Seeking donations

Tuesday 21st May
(Week 6)



TERM 3
EVENT DATE

ENPS Trivia night
Adults attend

Seeking donations

Friday 26th July
6:30pm
(Week 3)

VIP Morning
(Coinciding with Celebrating Fathers and Father

Figures)
Families attend

Friday 30th August
8:45- 9:30am
(Week 8)

Book Fair 2-6 September
(Week 9)

Footy Day
Students attend

Wednesday 18th September
(Week 11)

TERM 4
EVENT DATE

VIP Maths Afternoon
Families attend

Wednesday 23rd October
3:30-4:30pm
(Week 3)

Family Event
Families attend
Adults volunteer
Seeking donations

Friday 29th November
Gates open - 6:00pm- TBC

(Week 8)


